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Classic Manicure

Classic Polish Change

French Manicure

Gel Manicure

Gel Polish Change

French Gel Manicure

Gel Removal

Cut and File

70

30

90

110

60

130

30

30

Manicure
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Classic Pedicure

Classic Polish Change

French Pedicure

Gel Pedicure

Gel Polish Change

French Gel Pedicure

Gel Removal

Cut and File

80

30

100

120

60

140

30

30

Pedicure
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Acrylic Natural Full Set

Gel Extensions Full Set

Paper Form Extensions

Acrylic Refill

Gel Refill

Acrylic/Gel Overlay

Nail Repair

Nail Extensions Removal

250

250

300

170

170

200

30

90

Nail Extensions
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Classic Manicure + Pedicure

Gel Manicure + Pedicure

140

220

Nail Package

Princess Cut & File

Princess Manicure

Princess Pedicure

30

45

50

Princess Series
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Spa Manicure with Normal Polish

Spa Manicure with Gel Polish

Spa Pedicure with Normal Polish

Spa Pedicure with Gel Polish

150

210

180

240

Spa Collections by Alessandro Spa

Nail Art (per nail) from 10

Nail Art

Footlogix Callus Treatment 75

Add Ons
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Hair Wash and Quick Dry

Bob Hairstyle Cut

Haircut only

 Add On Blow Dry (S/M/L/XL)

Kid's Haircut (up to 10 years old)

Fringe Trim

Hair Trim 

Blow Dry (S/M/L/XL)

Blow Dry with Curls (S/M/L/XL)

Brazilian Protein Treatment (S/M/L/XL)

Hair Spa

Hot Oil Hair Massage 

70

105

85

25/30/40/50

60

30

45

90/105/120/135

110/125/140/155

650/850/1150/1500

125

110

Hair Services

*S = Short, M = Medium, L = Long, XL = Extra Long
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Roots Ammonia Free

Roots Colour

Roots Colour (own colour)

Full Colour (S/M/L/XL)

Full Highlight (S/M/L/XL)

Half Highlight

Balayage/Ombre (S/M/L/XL)

Toner

220

220

150

360/460/560/660

399/499/599/699

365

450/500/550/600

200

Hair Colouring

*S = Short, M = Medium, L = Long, XL = Extra Long
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Classic Eyelashes

Volume Eyelashes

Eyelash Extension Refill

Eyelash Extension Removal

200

250

150

75

Eyelash Extensions
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Eyebrows

Upper Lip

Chin

Full Face with Eyebrows

Full Face without Eyebrows

Sides of Face

30

25

20

100

80

50

Face Wax

90



Journey To Healthy Skin, Hair & Nails

beauty salon pricelist

Full Stomach

Underarm

Half Leg

Full Leg

Half Arm

Full Arm

60

45

55

105

50

80

Body Wax
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Forehead

Eyebrows

Upper Lip

Chin

Sides of Face

Full Face without Eyebrows

Full Face with Eyebrows 

20

25

15

20

35

70

100

Face Threading
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Ixora Lymphatic Drainage Facial

Organic Mini Facial

Singapore Gua Sha Facial

350

150

300

Facials

Foot (15 mins / 30 mins)

Head, Neck & Shoulder (15 mins / 30 mins)

Relaxation (30mins / 1 hour)

50/90

50/95

100/180

Massage




