

Journey To Healthy Skin, Hair & Nails



Journey To Healthy Skin, Hair & Nails

Manicure

Classic Manicure	70
Classic Polish Change	30
French Manicure	90
Gel Manicure	110
Gel Polish Change	60
French Gel Manicure	130
Gel Removal	30
Cut and File	30





Journey To Healthy Skin, Hair & Nails

Pedicure

Classic Pedicure	80
Classic Polish Change	30
French Pedicure	100
Gel Pedicure	120
Gel Polish Change	60
French Gel Pedicure	140
Gel Removal	30
Cut and File	30





Journey To Healthy Skin, Hair & Nails

Nail Extensions

Acrylic Natural Full Set	250
Gel Extensions Full Set	250
Paper Form Extensions	300
Acrylic Refill	170
Gel Refill	170
Acrylic/Gel Overlay	200
Nail Repair	30
Nail Extensions Removal	90







Journey To Healthy Skin, Hair & Nails

Nail Package

Classic Manicure + Pedicure	140
Gel Manicure + Pedicure	220

Princess Series

Princess Cut & File	30
Princess Manicure	45
Princess Pedicure	50







Journey To Healthy Skin, Hair & Nails

Spa Collections by Alessandro Spa

Spa Manicure with Normal Polish	150
Spa Manicure with Gel Polish	210
Spa Pedicure with Normal Polish	180
Spa Pedicure with Gel Polish	240

Nail Art

Nail Art (per nail) from 10

Add Ons

Footlogix Callus Treatment 75







Journey To Healthy Skin, Hair & Nails

Hair Services

Hair Wash and Quick Dry	70
Bob Hairstyle Cut	105
Haircut only	85
Add On Blow Dry (S/M/L/XL)	25/30/40/50
Kid's Haircut (up to 10 years old)	60
Fringe Trim	30
Hair Trim	45
Blow Dry (S/M/L/XL)	90/105/120/135
Blow Dry with Curls (S/M/L/XL)	110/125/140/155
Brazilian Protein Treatment (S/M/L/XL)	650/850/1150/1500
Hair Spa	125
Hot Oil Hair Massage	110

*S = Short, M = Medium, L = Long, XL = Extra Long





Journey To Healthy Skin, Hair & Nails

Hair Colouring

Roots Ammonia Free	220
Roots Colour	220

Roots Colour (own colour) 150

Full Colour (S/M/L/XL) 360/460/560/660

Full Highlight (S/M/L/XL) 399/499/599/699

Half Highlight 365

Balayage/Ombre (S/M/L/XL) 450/500/550/600

Toner 200





Journey To Healthy Skin, Hair & Nails

Eyelash Extensions

Classic Eyelashes	200
Volume Eyelashes	250
Eyelash Extension Refill	150
Eyelash Extension Removal	75





Journey To Healthy Skin, Hair & Nails

Face Wax

Lyebrows	30
Upper Lip	25
Chin	20
Full Face with Eyebrows	90
Full Face without Eyebrows	80
Sides of Face	50





Journey To Healthy Skin, Hair & Nails

Body Wax

Full Stomach	60
Underarm	。 45
Half Leg	55
Full Leg	105
Half Arm	50
Full Arm	80





Journey To Healthy Skin, Hair & Nails

Face Threading

Forehead	20
Eyebrows	25
Upper Lip	15
Chin	20
Sides of Face	35
Full Face without Eyebrows	70
Full Face with Evebrows	100







300

50/90

BEAUTY SALON PRICELIST

Journey To Healthy Skin, Hair & Nails

Facials

Ixora Lymphatic Drainage F	Facial 35
Organic Mini Facial	15

Massage

Singapore Gua Sha Facial

Foot (15 mins / 30 mins)

50/95	Head, Neck & Shoulder (15 mins / 30 mins)
100/180	Relaxation (30mins / 1 hour)



